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CORRECTION	EXERCICES    	à	partir	des	alcènes 2022-2023

1

2

Anne
Crayon

Anne
Polygone

Anne
Crayon

Anne
Rectangle



Anne
Rectangle



3.

4.



2

2



Anne
Rectangle



3	-	1



2



4

4

Par	cette	



Anne
Rectangle

Anne
Rectangle



Anne
Rectangle



Anne
Rectangle



Anne
Rectangle

Anne
Rectangle



6

1 

2 

3

4

6

Anne
Ligne brisée



7

Anne
Polygone

Anne
Machine à écrire
molécule MESOunique

Anne
Machine à écrire
molécule MESOunique



7

Anne
Polygone

Anne
Polygone

Anne
Machine à écrire
= A

Anne
Ovale

Anne
Polygone

Anne
Polygone

Anne
Machine à écrire
= B

Anne
Ovale

Anne
Machine à écrire
2 

Anne
Polygone



Exercice 7-3

Anne
Machine à écrire
La réaction est régiosélective.



Exercice 7-4



Exercice 3-1
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